NOAS:

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

Y
\ % Course: MS Orthopaedics

8.00 to 9.00am
Date Day Venue Case discussion 2.00-4.00pm Presenter PG Faculty
Presenter PG
01.02.2024 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek Demonstration of median nerve injuries Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Noufal S
02.02.2024 | Friday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | Examination of knee — special tests Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Dominic
03.02.2024 | Saturday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Ulnar nerve Dr. Thomson | Dr. Jose Francis
05.02.2024 | Monday OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson X-ray Dr. Anoop Dr. Dijoe Davis
06.02.2024 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek | Journal club Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Kishore P
07.02.2024 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | Skill lab Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Ajith John
08.02.2024 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Demonstration of ulnar nerve injury Dr. Thomson | Dr. Sudheer U
09.02.2024 | Friday OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson | Biomechanics of hip Dr. Anoop Dr. Dominic
10.02.2024 | Saturday OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek | Examination of wrist Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Jose Francis
12.02.2024 | Monday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | X-ray Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Dijoe Davis
13.02.2024 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Journal club Dr. Thomson | Dr. Kishore P
 14.02.2024 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson | Skilllab | Dr. Anoop | Dr. Ajith John

15.02.2024 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek | Examination of elbow Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Noufal S
16.02.2024 | Friday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | Seminar Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Dominic
17.02.2024 | Saturday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Anatomy around shoulder Dr. Thomson | Dr. Jose Francis
19.02.2024 | Monday OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson X-ray Dr. Anoop Dr. Dijoe Davis
20.02.2024 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek Journal club Dr. Anukuttan | Dr, Kishore P
21.02.2024 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | Skill lab Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Ajith John
22.02.2024 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Examination of shoulder Dr. Thomson | Dr. Sudheer U
23.02.2024 | Friday OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson Seminar Dr. Anoop Dr. Dominic
24.02.2024 | Saturday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek | Anatomy of knee Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Jose Francis
26.02.2024 | Monday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anukuttan | X-ray Dr. Abhishek | Dr. Dijoe Davis
27.02.2024 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | Dr. Anoop Journal club Dr. Thomson | Dr. Kishore P
28.02.2024 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Thomson Skill lab Dr. Anoop Dr. Ajith John
29.02.2024 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | Dr. Abhishek | Examination of knee — primary assessment Dr. Anukuttan | Dr. Noufal S
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